Gamet 161140/161200GS tapered
roller bearings
Gamet 161140/161200GS tapered roller bearings Deal is your
source for OEM and accessories. 120x180x38 Size (mm) We sell
Genuine at discount prices.
Size (mm) 120x180x38
Bore Diameter (mm) 120
Outer Diameter (mm) 180
Width (mm) 38
d 120 mm
D 180 mm
T 38 mm
a 39,6 mm
B 38 mm
C 29 mm
Ca min 7 mm
Cb min 9 mm
Da max 170 mm
Da min 161 mm
Db min 173 mm
d1 151,2 mm
da max 131 mm
db min 130 mm
r1, 2 min 2,5 mm
r3, 4 min 2 mm
ra max 2,5 mm
rb max 2 mm
m 3,28 kg / Weight
Cr 295000 N
C0r 420000 N / Static load rating (radial)
e 0,46
Y 1,31
Y0 0,72
Cur 59000 N / Fatigue limit load, radial
nG 3700 1/min / Limiting speed
nB 2460 1/min / Reference speed